Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

All medical and hospital treatment is entirely free for every Chinese worker or peasant, while

members of their family only pay percent

Symptom means

In the agricultural communes housing is completely

There were seven years of famine in Egypt during the time of .

In old Meldrum, who has succeeded Wetherby as Head and had held office for

three decade died suddenly

Unsanitary condition cause the spread of diseases like typhoid fever, cholera and

| was destined to journey through the regions of examinations.

Waking up inthe .......cccceeeee was a dismal experience.

The food could not be distributed to the isolated areas.

Ideas of generosity were becoming rare (Uncommon) in a frantic world.

Ghardaia was a desert city

In it were detailed the various........... by which a man could tel when his liver was out of
order.

You are always wondering where the .................... meal is coming from

We were considered such dunces that we would learn only English.

The wire of the recording machine was very thin but it was about feet long

Answers Choice

A. 80
70
60
50

Uow

system
anthem
atom
disease sign

cowm»

free

. on rent
costly

. expensive

Christ
John
Joseph
Moses

1700
1800
1900
2000

. Cancer

. Dysentery
. Lameness
. Baldness

Sure
. Fated
. Meant

. Expected

. Night

. Morning

. Evening

. Afternoon

Cut-off
Distant
Farthest
lonely

Troubled
Confused
Endangered
Horrified

Very old
Typical

Very strange
Famous

Symptoms
system
Sympathy
Syringe

Expensive
Rich
Appetizing
next

OUOW» DOWr UOWr DOUP DOWF UOWP» DOUP UOWE UOm» DOmP> UOm>

Slow learners

Useless fellows
Fools
Idiota

. 400
. 600
. 800
. 1000

UowWP "Tow >



16

17

18

19

20

The antiseptic method in surgery has led on to the .................. method of today.

| do sympathise with you.

Null and void means

Brookfield had stood the test of time.

The raising of silkworms thrived in Muslim Spain.

w >

oow

Ow> Do

. Expect

Aspect
Optic

Know
Be ashamed
Alarm

. effective
. forceful

useful

Llked
Chased
Disliked

. Progressed

Bacame profitable
Expanded



