

## English ICOM Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	All medical and hospital treatment is entirely free for every Chinese worker or peasant, while members of their family only pay _____ percent	A. 80 B. 70 C. 60 D. 50
2	Symptom means _____	A. system B. anthem C. atom D. disease sign
3	In the agricultural communes housing is completely _____	A. free B. on rent C. costly D. expensive
4	There were seven years of famine in Egypt during the time of .	A. Christ B. John C. Joseph D. Moses
5	In _____ old Meldrum, who has succeeded Wetherby as Head and had held office for three decade died suddenly	A. 1700 B. 1800 C. 1900 D. 2000
6	Unsanitary condition cause the spread of diseases like typhoid fever, cholera and _____	A. Cancer B. Dysentery C. Lameness D. Baldness
7	I was destined to journey through the regions of examinations.	A. Sure B. Fated C. Meant D. Expected
8	Waking up in the ..... was a dismal experience.	A. Night B. Morning C. Evening D. Afternoon
9	The food could not be distributed to the <u>isolated</u> areas.	A. Cut-off B. Distant C. Farthest D. lonely
10	Ideas of generosity were becoming rare (Uncommon) in a <u>frantic</u> world.	A. Troubled B. Confused C. Endangered D. Horrified
11	Ghardaia was a _____ desert city	A. Very old B. Typical C. Very strange D. Famous
12	In it were detailed the various..... by which a man could tel when his liver was out of order.	A. Symptoms B. system C. Sympathy D. Syringe
13	You are always wondering where the ..... meal is coming from	A. Expensive B. Rich C. Appetizing D. next
14	We were considered such <u>dunces</u> that we would learn only English.	A. Slow learners B. Useless fellows C. Fools D. Idiots
15	The wire of the recording machine was very thin but it was about _____ feet long	A. 400 B. 600 C. 800 D. 1000

---

16 The antiseptic method in surgery has led on to the ..... method of today.  
A. Aseptic  
B. Expect  
C. Aspect  
D. Optic

---

17 I do sympathise with you.  
A. Know  
B. Be ashamed  
C. Alarm  
D. Feel sorry

---

18 Null and void means \_\_\_\_\_  
A. effective  
B. forceful  
C. of no effect  
D. useful

---

19 Brookfield had stood the test of time.  
A. Faced  
B. Liked  
C. Chased  
D. Disliked

---

20 The raising of silkworms thrived in Muslim Spain.  
A. Grew quickly  
B. Progressed  
C. Became profitable  
D. Expanded

---